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REAL ESTATE

Reed Real Estate - "Fill the Gap" Specials

The following properties have open date gaps on the calendar. Fill the entire gap, get a day free.
Enter Coupon Code: GAP19 when booking online.

GULF FRONT

Angel Sand
Beach Dreams

Cabana

Cat 5 Unit S2

Due South

Escape

Island Dream West
Just B Lax
Smithstonean
Tranquility West

GULF VIEW

Ahead of the Game
Ahh Sunny Daze
Another Day in Paradise
Down By The Sea (E-4)
E15

Fish Stix

Honey Dunes

Lotsa Sands

Mackerel

Plumb Paradise

R&R

Sand By Me

Sand Box

Seagull East

Seagull West

Sea Spray

Serenity Shores
Sit & Swann

GULF SIDE

Beach Escape
Bonita Breeze

Born To Sun

Casa Verdi

Coastal Connection
Kokomo

Sandy Toes
Seabiscuit

BOAT FRIENDLY

St. Christopher's Bay
Sun of a Beach
Poppy's Place

5/18-5/22 |
5/26-6/1
5/20-5/25 |
5/18-5/23
5/18-5/22 |

5/19-5/24 |

5/19-5/25

5/13-5/17
5/19-5/23 |
5/19-5/25
5/16-5/21 |
5/20-5/23

5/17-5/23
5/20-5/25

5/17-5/20
5/13-5/18 |

5/18-5/23 |
5/29-6/1
5/20-5/24 |

5/19-5/24 |
5/28-6/1

5/20-5/24
5/20-5/24 |

May

5/30-6/3

5/28-6/1

5/21-5/25
5/28-6/1

5/18-5/21

5/29-6/1

5/20-5/24
5/27-6/1

5/19-5/22

5/27-6/1

5/27-5/30

5/27-6/1

5/27-5/30

6/5-6/8

6/1-6/7 |
6/16-6/21 |

6/11-6/15 |
6/14-6/17

6/16-6/21

6/2-6/5

June

6/24-6/29 |

6/29-7/2 |

6/10-6/13  6/16-6/21

July

7/19-7/25 |

| 7121-7/24

 7113-7/16

. 7/20-7/23
7/19-7/22

7/12-7/18

7/6-7113

6/28-7/3



https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/angel-sand/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/beach-dreams-1/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/cabana/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/cat-5-unit-s-2/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/due-south/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/escape/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/island-dream-west/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/just-b-lax/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/smithstonean/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/tranquility-west/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/ahead-of-the-game/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/ahh-sunny-daze/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/another-day-in-paradise/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/down-by-the-sea-e-4-1/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/e-15/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/fish-stix/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/honey-dunes/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/lotsa-sands/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/mackerel/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/plumb-paradise/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/r-x26-r/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/sand-by-me/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/sand-box/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/seagull-east/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/seagull-west/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/sea-spray/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/rainbows-retreat/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/sit-x26-swann/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/beach-escape/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/bonita-breeze/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/born-to-sun/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/casa-verdi/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/coastal-connection/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/kokomo/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/sandy-toes/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/beach-mouse-ii-1/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/st-christophers-bay/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/sun-of-a-beach/
https://www.gulfrentals.com/rentals/properties/poppys-place/
http://www.gulfrentals.com/
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