

Reed Real Estate - "Fill the Gap" Specials

The following properties have open date gaps on the calendar. Fill the entire gap, get a day free.

Enter Coupon Code: GAP19 when booking online.

	May		June		July			
GULF FRONT								
Angel Sand	5/18-5/22							
Beach Dreams	5/26-6/1							
<u>Cabana</u>	5/20-5/25	5/30-6/3					7/19-7/25	
Cat 5 Unit S2	5/18-5/23							
Due South	5/18-5/22							
Escape		5/28-6/1						
Island Dream West	5/19-5/24							
Just B Lax								
<u>Smithstonean</u>								
Tranquility West	5/19-5/25							
GULF VIEW								
Ahead of the Game	5/13-5/17	5/21-5/25						
Ahh Sunny Daze	5/19-5/23	5/28-6/1						
Another Day in Paradise	5/19-5/25							
Down By The Sea (E-4)	5/16-5/21							
<u>E 15</u>	5/20-5/23							
Fish Stix								7/21-7/24
Honey Dunes		5/18-5/21	5/27-6/1					
Lotsa Sands								
<u>Mackerel</u>	5/17-5/23	5/29-6/1						
Plumb Paradise								7/13-7/16
<u>R&R</u>	5/20-5/25							
Sand By Me								
Sand Box	5/17-5/20							
Seagull East	5/13-5/18							
Seagull West		5/20-5/24		6/5-6/8				
<u>Sea Spray</u>	5/18-5/23	5/27-6/1						
Serenity Shores	5/29-6/1							
Sit & Swann	5/20-5/24							
GULF SIDE								
Beach Escape				6/1-6/7				7/20-7/23
Bonita Breeze								7/19-7/22
Born To Sun				6/16-6/21	6/24-6/29			
Casa Verdi		5/19-5/22	5/27-5/30					
Coastal Connection				6/11-6/15	6/29-7/2			
<u>Kokomo</u>				6/14-6/17				7/12-7/18
Sandy Toes	5/19-5/24	5/27-6/1						
<u>Seabiscuit</u>	5/28-6/1							
BOAT FRIENDLY								
St. Christopher's Bay	5/20-5/24	5/27-5/30		6/2-6/5	6/10-6/13	6/16-6/21	6/28-7/3	7/6-7/13
Sun of a Beach	5/20-5/24							
Poppy's Place				6/16-6/21				